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The Indiana Provider Relations team invites  
you to attend a Indiana PathWays for Aging training session.

Register today to 
secure your spot

Tuesday, May 28, 1–2 p.m. ET Thursday, May 30, 10–11 a.m.ET

Tuesday, June 4, 2–3 p.m. ET Thursday, June 6, 9–10 a.m. ET

Tuesday, June 11, 1–2 p.m. ET Friday, June 14, 10–11 a.m. ET

Monday, June 17, 11 a.m.–12 p.m. ET Thursday, June 20, 1–2 p.m. ET

Tuesday, June 25, 3–4 p.m. ET Thursday, June 27, 1–2 p.m. ET

Monday, July 1, 10–11 a.m. ET Wednesday, July 3, 1–2 p.m. ET

Tuesday, July 9, 2–3 p.m. ET Thursday, July 11, 9–10 a.m. ET
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https://teams.microsoft.com/registration/yvoF2yrInUu5xQ9ktnVUIQ,a1AFlNY8gEa98icg-9oWMQ,Td1TrSST1kmk2P0uvx67nw,0gBEFF4CH0e0ZKZ23XF1Lg,STvMQTJYSUe6IzvPqlacJQ,2FPcQz45eEWf09Xc-KKc7Q?mode=read&tenantId=db05faca-c82a-4b9d-b9c5-0f64b6755421
https://teams.microsoft.com/registration/yvoF2yrInUu5xQ9ktnVUIQ,a1AFlNY8gEa98icg-9oWMQ,Td1TrSST1kmk2P0uvx67nw,sRLsC6jErEGsP1y1Fs6DjA,FhHSHWN7rk-_yc4grY-KvA,wlce3yLyrkmupuGBT10tFA?mode=read&tenantId=db05faca-c82a-4b9d-b9c5-0f64b6755421
https://teams.microsoft.com/registration/yvoF2yrInUu5xQ9ktnVUIQ,a1AFlNY8gEa98icg-9oWMQ,Td1TrSST1kmk2P0uvx67nw,rYR4M9JZcEStckm1f2LRXQ,xLU8kUz0rU-08DVt50Wn-Q,KkgH2hUErUylOVXEOdBBkg?mode=read&tenantId=db05faca-c82a-4b9d-b9c5-0f64b6755421
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https://teams.microsoft.com/registration/yvoF2yrInUu5xQ9ktnVUIQ,a1AFlNY8gEa98icg-9oWMQ,Td1TrSST1kmk2P0uvx67nw,lnTOwn5lR0mgiweDn8gmNQ,ab_s1zP0-0OQdldvpgFvig,DmG6HP1uF0GzNVlcDml1ng?mode=read&tenantId=db05faca-c82a-4b9d-b9c5-0f64b6755421
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https://teams.microsoft.com/registration/yvoF2yrInUu5xQ9ktnVUIQ,a1AFlNY8gEa98icg-9oWMQ,Td1TrSST1kmk2P0uvx67nw,fS5Rug8bhUmnJYd_ZdaIqw,vKItOYRoI0eR9x4dusyeRA,2_JT83cXBUyW4UUxYK-8VA?mode=read&tenantId=db05faca-c82a-4b9d-b9c5-0f64b6755421
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